Klubbmasterskap 2025

Junior

Harry Wingvist
Hannes Wyke
Melker Lofvall
William Fagnell
Erik Wingvist
Neo Sjoblom

Herrar 22

Ludvig Tell

David JOonsson
Mans Harneborn
Melvin Hagman
Christoffer Svallhed
Max Weidemanis
Oliver Sandberg
Oskar Kleborg

77
83
84
92
104
104

81
84
88
97
98
100
102
105



Klubbmasterskap 2025
Herrar 30+ 40

Patric Svensson 80
Daniel Nilsson 83
Hampus Karlsson 85
Joakim Olsson 87
Pontus Andersson 92
Ola Kullberg 94
Henrik Brunstorp 99

Magnus Bech 110



Klubbmasterskap 2025

Herrar 50

Stefan Tuvesson
Martin Axelsson
Robert Wanstadius
Martin Risberg
Peter Weidemanis
Fredrik Svenesson
Christer Nilsson
Johnny Nero
Christian Clair
Peter Lindéen
Fredrik Roos
Fredrik Rydberg

Herrar

Sune Karlsson
Kenny Sjostedt
Gert Johnsson
Lars Hakansson
Jan-Inge Arvidsson
Torsten Andersson

77
/79
81
83
84
86
90
91
94
96
98
100

60+ 70

91
92
96
97
107
113



Klubbmasterskap 2025

Herrar 75+ 80

Lars Linder

Kurt Nilsson

Leif Lundahl
Ingemar Svensson
Jan Aberg

Goran Clementsson
Lars Pettersson
Herbert Svensson
Hans Lindblom
Bo-Go6ran Svensson

Dam

Patrice Bengtsson-Aberg
Wilma Dzambas

87 (Sarspel)

87

88

88

92

92

93

96

97
100

85
119



